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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Ms. Robson, 

Puco ContactOPSB 
Wednesday, July 30, 2014 4:45 PM 
Ginnie R 
Puco ContactOPSB 
RE: case no. 13-0990-EL-BGN 
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From the residence at 65 S. Kniffin Street to each proposed turbine within 1.5 miles: 

Turbine 

14 

7 

9 

6 

1 

10 

8 

Distance (meters) 

1149.74 

1169.73 

1790.03 

1868.80 

2216.91 

2223.16 

2321.57 

Distance (feet) 

3772.10 

3837.69 

5872.79 

6131.22 

7273.32 

7293.85 

7616.70 

Distance (miles) 

0.71 

0.73 

1.11 

1.16 

1.38 

1.38 
1.44 

Please note that these distances do not constitute final, official or accepted turbine positions, nor does it imply 
Board approval. Further, these distances are approximations based on the Applicant's GIS data submittals to the 
Ohio Power Siting Board. 

Thank you, 

Steve 

Steve Irwin 
Public Outreach Coordinator 
Ohio Power Siting Board 
614.466.2871 
OPSB.ohio.gov 

From: Ginnie R [mailto:GlnnieR@)neo.rr.com1 
Sent: Tuesday, July 29, 2014 1:19 AM 
To: Puco ContactOPSe 
Subject: case no. 13'0990-EL-BGN rectJiician 

Greenwich Windpark LLC project - case no, 13-0990-EL-BGN 

I would like to know the distance between my home and each of the proposed wind turbines 
that will fall within a 1.5 mile radius of my address. Can you provide this information? 

http://OPSB.ohio.gov
mailto:GlnnieR@)neo.rr.com1


Thank you for your help. 

Virginia M. Robson 
65 S. Kniffin St. 
Greenwich, OH 44837 

(419) 752-3115 
GinnieR@neo.rr.com 

mailto:GinnieR@neo.rr.com

