## Irwin, Steven

From:

Puco ContactOPSB

Sent:

Wednesday, July 30, 2014 4:45 PM

To:

Ginnie R

Cc:

Puco ContactOPSB

Subject:

RE: case no. 13-0990-EL-BGN

2014 JUL 30 PH 4: 55

Ms. Robson,

From the residence at 65 S. Kniffin Street to each proposed turbine within 1.5 miles:

Turbine	Distance (meters)	Distance (feet)	Distance (miles)
14	1149.74	3772.10	0.71
7	1169.73	3837.69	0.73
9	1790.03	5872.79	1.11
6	1868.80	6131.22	1.16
1	2216.91	7273.32	1.38
10	2223.16	7293.85	1.38
8	2321.57	7616.70	1.44

Please note that these distances do not constitute final, official or accepted turbine positions, nor does it imply Board approval. Further, these distances are approximations based on the Applicant's GIS data submittals to the Ohio Power Siting Board.

Thank you,

Steve

Steve Irwin
Public Outreach Coordinator
Ohio Power Siting Board
614.466.2871
OPSB.ohio.gov



From: Ginnie R [mailto:GinnieR@neo.rr.com]

**Sent:** Tuesday, July 29, 2014 1:19 AM

To: Puco ContactOPSB

Subject: case no. 13-0990-EL-BGN

This is to certify that the images appearing are an accurate and complete reproduction of a case file iocument delivered in the regular course of business pate Processed 11 30 2000

## Greenwich Windpark LLC project - case no. 13-0990-EL-BGN

I would like to know the distance between my home and each of the proposed wind turbines that will fall within a 1.5 mile radius of my address. Can you provide this information?

Thank you for your help.

Virginia M. Robson 65 S. Kniffin St. Greenwich, OH 44837

(419) 752-3115 GinnieR@neo.rr.com